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1st Haryana State 
Ranking Table 

Tennis 
Championships-

2025

2nd Haryana 
State Ranking 
Table Tennis 

Championship - 
2024 Karnal

3rd Haryana 
State Ranking 
Table Tennis 

Championship - 
2024 Sonepat

59th Hero 
Haryana State & 

Inter District 
Table Tennis 

Championships-
2025

Total 
Points

Position

1 1275 Nivaan Mittal 19-Jan-12 FBD 90 90 90 120 390 1
2 1287 Krishiv - 19-Jul-13 JND 30 45 30 180 285 2
3 1259 Sachin Banerjee 03-Sep-12 FBD 45 45 45 90 225 3
4 1322 Aarav Luhach 20-Nov-12 GGM 15 60 45 90 210 4
5 1289 Maurya - 02-Nov-12 HSR 60 15 60 60 195 5
6 1293 Tanmay . 23-Feb-11 FBD 45 30 30 30 135 6
7 1276 Atharv Malviya 26-Aug-14 FBD 30 10 30 30 100 7
8 1741 Aashman Singh Bhatia 23-Apr-11 GGM 10 15 15 60 100 7
9 1596 Daksh 10-Oct-11 YNG 15 5 15 60 95 9

10 1330 Reyansh Jain 03-Mar-13 FBD 15 30 15 30 90 10
11 1360 Vivaan Batra 09-Mar-12 JND 15 5 10 60 90 10
12 1249 Sanidhya Dwivedi 20-Apr-12 JND 15 5 30 30 80 12
13 1448 Anurag Pande 18-Aug-11 GGM 30 15 10 20 75 13

YOUTH BOYS UNDER 15 PLAYERS RANKING 2025

HARYANA TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION

13 1448 Anurag Pande 18-Aug-11 GGM 30 15 10 20 75 13
14 1326 Ayaan Maheshwari 11-Apr-14 JND 30 10 15 20 75 13
15 1450 Arnav Mahamuni 04-Aug-14 GGM 10 30 15 20 75 13
16 1239 Somansh Gupta 09-Apr-11 FBD 15 10 15 30 70 16
17 1991 Jasmay Sehgal 28-Aug-13 FBD 15 15 10 30 70 16
18 1327 Devansh Arora 16-Jun-15 GGM 15 15 10 30 70 16
19 1405 Paras 11-Feb-12 RTK 10 15 15 20 60 19
20 1518 Aaditya Sood 05-Apr-14 PKL 5 30 0 20 55 20
21 1446 Priyanshu Rustagi 13-Jan-15 GGM 5 10 10 30 55 20
22 1296 Hardik Narwal 03-Sep-13 FBD 10 10 10 20 50 22
23 2223 Nimay Gogia 25-Feb-11 GGM 10 10 15 10 45 23
24 1295 Vivaan Bhatia 18-Mar-13 JND 5 15 5 20 45 23
25 1904 Dev Mago 09-Jul-12 JND 10 0 10 20 40 25
26 1850 Jitesh - 19-Nov-12 HSR 10 10 0 20 40 25
27 1288 Mayank - 27-Mar-12 RTK 5 10 5 20 40 25
28 1315 Navyansh Khanagwal 08-Jan-13 RTK 5 10 5 20 40 25
29 1737 Avinash Bhardwaj 20-Jul-13 FBD 0 10 10 20 40 25
30 1280 Aarav Kataria 19-Mar-12 GGM 10 15 10 0 35 30
31 1318 Omaansh Kohli 18-Nov-13 FBD 5 10 10 10 35 30
32 1851 Aarjav Mallan 22-May-12 GGM 10 0 5 20 35 30
33 1758 Manan Magoo 22-Jun-15 GGM 10 10 10 0 30 33
34 1889 Anshuman Adhikari 28-Nov-14 FBD 10 5 5 10 30 33
35 1738 Amev Gupta 21-Aug-13 FBD 10 0 10 10 30 33
36 1840 Shubham . 29-Dec-11 RTK 5 5 5 10 25 36
37 1811 Panav Handa 09-Dec-12 GGM 5 5 5 10 25 36
38 2247 Adhiraj Rohilla 10-Sep-11 BWN 5 0 10 10 25 36
39 1428 Varun Dhingra 04-Nov-11 RTK 0 5 0 20 25 36
40 2322 Aarush Yadav 15-Aug-12 BWN 0 5 0 20 25 3640 2322 Aarush Yadav 15-Aug-12 BWN 0 5 0 20 25 36
41 1856 Pranav - 15-Jul-13 HSR 5 5 5 10 25 41



42 1830 Kabir Mehendru 19-Mar-13 GGM 5 5 5 10 25 41
43 1653 Achintya Singh 12-Mar-12 RTK 10 10 0 0 20 43
44 1530 Astitv Kaushik 15-Jul-13 KKR 5 10 5 0 20 43
45 1337 Rounak Raj 22-Aug-12 GGM 5 10 5 0 20 43
46 1351 Abhinav Sood 02-Oct-11 PKL 5 5 0 10 20 43
47 1973 Yash Kumar 11-Nov-12 KRL 5 0 5 10 20 43
48 2284 Ayaan Gulati 24-Dec-13 GGM 5 0 5 10 20 43
49 2292 Parth . 25-Dec-15 RWR 0 0 0 20 20 43
50 1528 Yatharth Guglani 20-Apr-14 GGM 0 0 10 10 20 43
51 2225 Bhavya Gupta 01-Nov-11 GGM 10 5 0 0 15 50
52 1731 Aarav Gupta 17-Nov-11 JND 5 10 0 0 15 50
53 1544 Rishaan Talwar 31-Mar-14 FTB 5 0 0 10 15 50
54 1406 Darsh Bharuka 30-Jun-13 GGM 0 0 5 10 15 50
55 1363 Arnav Verma 24-Mar-15 GGM 0 0 5 10 15 50
56 1464 Aviral Chhabra 16-Nov-14 GGM 0 5 0 10 15 50
57 1860 Daksh Antil 06-Aug-11 SPT 0 5 0 10 15 57
58 1225 Parsh Yadav 23-Jan-11 RWR 10 0 0 0 10 57
59 1624 Mohit 13-Jan-12 RWR 10 0 0 0 10 57
60 1343 Virat Srivastava 03-Nov-14 AMB 5 5 0 0 10 57
61 1754 Rudra - 19-Sep-12 CD 5 0 5 0 10 57
62 1543 Vihaan Talwar 31-Mar-14 FTB 5 5 0 0 10 57
63 2347 Shashank . 11-Sep-11 FBD 0 0 10 0 10 57
64 2043 Abir Dhingra 12-Feb-12 GGM 0 0 10 0 10 57
65 1859 Aahil Sihag 11-Aug-14 HSR 0 5 5 0 10 57
66 1380 Aarush Parashar 20-Sep-13 KKR 0 5 5 0 10 57
67 2261 Gurpreet . 10-Aug-11 KRL 0 0 0 10 10 5767 2261 Gurpreet . 10-Aug-11 KRL 0 0 0 10 10 57
68 2007 Aarav Arora 19-Jul-11 KRL 0 0 0 10 10 57
69 2335 Naitik Rohilla 25-Nov-11 FTB 0 0 0 10 10 57

70 1742 Ruveer Singh Kochhar 24-Aug-15 GGM 0 0 0 10 10 57
71 2491 Dushyant Jangra 06-Jun-11 PPT 0 0 0 10 10 57
72 1368 Darsh Deep Singh 14-Apr-11 AMB 0 0 0 10 10 57
73 1313 Bhavin 28-Aug-12 RTK 0 0 0 10 10 57
74 1989 Vansh . 03-Jul-12 KRL 0 0 0 10 10 57
75 2367 Ayushmaan Yadav 23-Dec-12 YNG 0 0 0 10 10 57
76 2034 Madhav Sadana 04-Sep-13 PKL 0 0 0 10 10 57
77 1998 Gurnek Singh 15-Jan-17 PKL 0 0 0 10 10 57
78 1911 Aarav Koul 05-Jan-11 GGM 0 0 0 10 10 57
79 1597 Aayush 13-Aug-11 YNG 0 0 0 10 10 57
80 1835 Ishank Bhalia 07-Sep-12 RWR 0 0 0 10 10 57
81 1451 Yuvraj Chutani 26-Nov-11 GGM 0 5 0 0 5 81
82 2191 Khush Mehra 23-Oct-12 RTK 5 0 0 0 5 81
83 2228 Parv Gupta 22-Oct-15 PWL 5 0 0 0 5 81
84 2232 Advik Sharma 01-Dec-12 GGM 5 0 0 0 5 81
85 2294 Raghav 30-Sep-11 RTK 5 0 0 0 5 81
86 2252 Raghav Bhayana 12-Sep-12 HSR 5 0 0 0 5 81
87 2238 Kushan 11-Dec-12 RTK 5 0 0 0 5 81
88 2166 Tanush Saini 05-Apr-12 RWR 5 0 0 0 5 81
89 2063 Gourav Pratap 29-Dec-11 SPT 0 0 5 0 5 81
90 2119 Kriday Arya 03-Mar-12 GGM 0 0 5 0 5 81
91 2129 Abir Niranjan 14-Sep-11 GGM 0 0 5 0 5 81
92 2104 Kartikeya Sharma 11-Jan-12 GGM 0 0 5 0 5 81
93 1824 Aarav Moyal 24-Jul-13 GGM 0 0 5 0 5 8193 1824 Aarav Moyal 24-Jul-13 GGM 0 0 5 0 5 81
94 2411 Anuj Sihag 29-Aug-12 FTB 0 0 5 0 5 81



95 2249 Arun Kumar 01-Apr-11 KRL 0 0 5 0 5 81
96 1319 Kabir Girdhar 22-May-14 GGM 0 0 5 0 5 81
97 1796 Bhavya Sharma 21-Apr-14 GGM 0 5 0 0 5 81
98 1589 Yagya Batra 22-Jun-13 SPT 0 5 0 0 5 81
99 2314 Kushal Phogat 18-Jan-11 RTK 0 5 0 0 5 81


